
 
 
 
 

LIST OF PROSIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR ADMISSION TO M.Sc. 

BIOINFORMATICS IN THE SESSION 2015-2016  

A. CANDIDATES FROM DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY 

 

i. GENERAL UNRESERVED (UR) CATEGORY =10 SEATS 

SL.NO. NAME CATEGORY PERCENTAGE OF MARKS 

1 MANPREET  KOUR UR 84.21 

2 SUKANYA BORTHAKUR   UR 83.43 

3 TANZEEL  ZAHIR UR 83.00 

4 SANCHITA  SHARMA UR 82.79 

5 SUKANYA RANI BORAH UR 82.50 

6 PALLAVI  SONOWAL UR 81.86 

7 PARAMBHIKA  GARGA UR 80.07 

8 TANUSHREE  DEV UR 80.00 

9 DIBYASHREE   BORDOLOI UR 79.71 

10 SWATI  GUPTA UR 77.86 

 

ii. OTHER BACKWARD CLASSES (OBC/MOBC) = 2 SEATS 

SL. NO NAME CATEGORY PERCENTAGE OF MARKS 

1 REKHA   SAIKIA OBC/MOBC 77.86 

2 RITURAJ   BORAH OBC/MOBC 77.43 

 

iii. ST (P) =2 SEATS 

SL.NO. NAME CATEGORY PERCENTAGE OF MARKS 

1 APURBA JYOTI LOYING ST(P) 75.64 

2 TRISHA  SONOWAL ST(P) 73.00 

 

iv. SC=1 SEAT 

SL.NO. NAME CATEGORY PERCENTAGE OF MARKS 

1 SUSMITA  SENAPATI SC 73.64 

 

v. ST (H) =1 SEAT 

NO APPLICANT 



 
 
 
 

B.  FROM OTHER UNIVERSITIES 

 

i. GENERAL UNRESERVED (UR) CATEGORY =3 SEATS 

SL. NO. NAME CATEGORY PERCENTAGE OF MARKS 

1 SILPISIKHA  MAHANTA UR 77.17 

2 PROJOLITA  BORKOTOKY UR 74.00 

3 ANINDITA  SARMA UR 70.23 

 

ii. OTHER BACKWARD CLASSES (OBC/MOBC) = 1 SEAT 

SL.NO. NAME CATEGORY PERCENTAGE OF MARKS 

1 PARTHA SARATHI BORAH OBC/MOBC 68.17 

 

WAITING LIST 

FROM DIBRUGARH UNIVERSITY 

GENERAL UNRESERVED (UR) CATEGORY  

SL.NO. NAME PERCENTAGE OF MARKS 

1 DIPIMANI  SAIKIA 77.36 

2 KALYANI ABHA BORAH 77.07 

3 REEMASREE   BORA 76.93 

4 KIRONTA   DUTTA 76.93 

5 NAFIFA  RAHMAN 76.93 

6 KALYAN  CHETIA 76.71 

7 BONASHREE  PHUKAN 76.71 

8 KASMIKA  BORAH 76.21 

9 QUEEN  HANDIQUE 76.00 

10 INDRANI  SAIKIA 75.64 

11 KALPANA  THAPA 75.57 

12 RASANA  PAUL 75.36 

13 RANJUL ALI HAZARIKA 75.14 

14 MOUCHUMI   BORAH 75.14 

15 SUMI  TAMANG 74.29 

16 MADHUSMITA  GOGOI 74.21 

17 PRIYANKI DEY   73.93 

18 PORISHMITA  GOGOI 73.93 

19 GANJAN SURYA GOGOI 73.86 

20 SONIKA  BORUAH 73.71 



 
 
 
 

21 DHARITRI  DUTTA 73.70 

22 GITALI  GOGOI 73.64 

23 RASHMI REKHA BORUAH 73.57 

24 GIRISH  BORAH 73.57 

25 GITASREE  BORAH 73.50 

26 BARBIE  BORAH 73.36 

27 VIOLEENA DIHINGIA 72.86 

28 NARAYANI  BORUAH 72.79 

29 HEMASHREE  BORAH 72.79 

30 RAM RATAN  PASWAN 72.36 

31 PRIYANKA  VERMA 72.14 

32 RAKIB   AHMED 72.07 

33 PINKUMONI  BHARALI 72.00 

34 SAMANWITA  SAIKIA 72.00 

35 APSORA  ARANDHARA 71.93 

36 SUMI   PAIT 71.64 

37 HUNMAINA  CHETIA 71.50 

38 RASHMI REKHA SAIKIA 71.29 

39 PUJA  SAHU 70.93 

40 DOBIRA  BAYWOJIR ROHMAN 70.71 

41 ATLANTA  GOGOI 70.64 

42 PAPITA   DOLEY 70.36 

43 PROYASHI  DUTTA 70.00 

44 PRIYANKA MOHAN  BARUAH 69.93 

45 BANDANA  SAIKIA 69.93 

46 PRIYANKA  BARUAH 69.90 

47 KABYASHREE  GOGOI 69.86 

48 NEEHARIKA    NEOG 69.71 

49 SHIRUMONI  TAMULY 69.50 

50 ANANYA  BORUAH 69.50 

51 KAKUMONI  BORAH 69.50 

52 KABITA  DUTTA 69.43 

53 MRIDUSHRI  CHAMUAH 69.36 

54 PARUSNITA   BURAGOHAIN 69.00 

55 SURABHI   DOLEY 68.86 

56 REEMA  BORAH 68.79 

57 PADMALUCHON   PATIR 68.79 

58 RASHMI  REKHA  DUTTA 68.57 

59 BANASHREE  DUTTA 68.29 

60 PUBALI  BORGOHAIN 68.29 

61 ZEBIN  SULTANA 68.14 



 
 
 
 

62 SUHANI FATIMA BORBHUYAN 68.00 

63 PORINITA  DEVI 67.93 

64 PRIYANKA  HAZARIKA 67.14 

65 PLABITA   BORA 67.00 

66 MAMATA  DEY 66.08 

67 CHAYANIKA  DEVI 65.64 

68 BEDASHREE  NEOG 65.46 

69 SIBANI  DUTTA 64.00 

70 SUJATA  GOGOI 64.00 

71 PUJA  PANDEY 62.93 

72 MISTU   DEY 62.50 

73 GEETEKA  RAO 60.43 

74 AMARJYOTI  CHAWRA 59.21 

 

 

OTHER BACKWARD CLASSES (OBC/MOBC) 

SL.NO. NAME PERCENTAGE OF MARKS 

1 KALYANI ABHA BORAH 77.07 

2 KALYAN  CHETIA 76.71 

3 BONASHREE  PHUKAN 76.71 

4 KASMIKA  BORAH 76.21 

5 QUEEN  HANDIQUE 76.00 

6 INDRANI  SAIKIA 75.64 

7 KALPANA  THAPA 75.57 

8 RASANA  PAUL 75.36 

9 RANJUL ALI HAZARIKA 75.14 

10 MOUCHUMI   BORAH 75.14 

11 SUMI  TAMANG 74.29 

12 MADHUSMITA  GOGOI 74.21 

13 PORISHMITA  GOGOI 73.93 

14 GANJAN SURYA GOGOI 73.86 

15 DHARITRI  DUTTA 73.70 

16 GITALI  GOGOI 73.64 

17 RASHMI REKHA BORUAH 73.57 

18 GIRISH  BORAH 73.57 

19 GITASREE  BORAH 73.50 

20 BARBIE  BORAH 73.36 

21 VIOLEENA DIHINGIA 72.86 

22 NARAYANI  BORUAH 72.79 



 
 
 
 

23 HEMASHREE  BORAH 72.79 

24 PRIYANKA  VERMA 72.14 

25 SAMANWITA  SAIKIA 72.00 

26 APSORA  ARANDHARA 71.93 

27 HUNMAINA  CHETIA 71.50 

28 PUJA  SAHU 70.93 

29 ATLANTA  GOGOI 70.64 

30 PRIYANKA MOHAN  BARUAH 69.93 

31 BANDANA  SAIKIA 69.93 

32 KABYASHREE  GOGOI 69.86 

33 SHIRUMONI  TAMULY 69.50 

34 ANANYA  BORUAH 69.50 

35 KABITA  DUTTA 69.43 

36 MRIDUSHRI  CHAMUAH 69.36 

37 PARUSNITA   BURAGOHAIN 69.00 

38 REEMA  BORAH 68.79 

39 RASHMI  REKHA  DUTTA 68.57 

40 PUBALI  BORGOHAIN 68.29 

41 PLABITA   BORA 67.00 

42 BEDASHREE  NEOG 65.46 

43 SUJATA  GOGOI 64.00 

44 AMARJYOTI  CHAWRA 59.21 

 

ST (P) 

SL.NO. NAME PERCENTAGE OF MARKS 

1 SUMI   PAIT 71.64 

2 PAPITA   DOLEY 70.36 

3 KAKUMONI  BORAH 69.50 

4 SURABHI   DOLEY 68.86 

 

ST (H): NO APPLICANT 

SC 

SL.NO. NAME PERCENTAGE OF MARKS 

1 RAM RATAN  PASWAN 72.36 

2 PADMALUCHON   PATIR 68.79 

 

 



 
 
 
 

WAITING LIST 

 FROM OTHER UNIVERSITY 

GENERAL UNRESERVED (UR) CATEGORY  

SL.NO. NAMES PERCENTAGE OF MARKS 

1 SEEMA  BARMAN 69.94 

2 BIDISHA  DAS 68.80 

3 SANJUKTAKSHEE  SARMA 68.59 

4 FOGILA  BEGUM 68.31 

5 JAYASHRI  MALAKAR 66.29 

6 DEEPJYOTI  GOSWAMI 64.12 

7 RAHUL  KALITA 63.29 

8 GITANJALI  HAZARIKA 60.59 

9 BISHWAJIT DEKA  DEKA 60.58 

10 MRIDUL   DAS 56.94 

11 DIVYA JYOTI HAZARIKA 55.76 

12 BORNALI  HAZARIKA 54.62 

 

 

 

OTHER BACKWARD CLASSES (OBC/MOBC) 

SL.NO. NAMES PERCENTAGE OF MARKS 

1 GITANJALI  HAZARIKA 60.59 

2 BISHWAJIT DEKA  DEKA 60.58 

3 DIVYA JYOTI HAZARIKA 55.76 

4 BORNALI  HAZARIKA 54.62 

 

Important: 

1. Please see the Admission Schedule and other relevant information given with this notification in the Dibrugarh 

University website. 

2. In case of non-availibility of eligible candidates belonging to a particular category the seat(s) may be converted to 

General Unreserved Category. 

(Prof. S. Chakraborty) 

Director i/c, 

Centre for Bioinformatics Studies 

Dibrugarh University 


